McDonald Construction Inc.

                             St. Tammany Parish Brewster Barn

Request for Change Order #1- Slab Adjustment in Height

Description of Work:                                         Quantity    Unit         Price      Extension         
Raise the west side of the slab 1-1/2”                       1          lump sum   $300.00   $300.00

above the specified height from the drawings 






Subtotal                                            $300.00






Total Cost This Change                  $300.00

The undersigned parties agree to make the above work changes to the aforementioned contract.

The agreed additional charge for this change is $300.00

________________________________                                 _____________________________________

Chuck Dammon, Dammon Engineering                                 Sky Lala, St. Tammany Public Works Dept.

_______





           __________

date 





           date

_______________________________

Marcus Canal, McDonald Construction

___________

date

